
2014 Midwest to Texas
Baseball Tour 
July 20 – 31
Wrigley Field
3 days in Chicago
Rare opportunity to visit 
6 midwest stadiums	
and both Texas stadiums
in the same trip

$2,746  dbl
$2,595  tpl
$2,483 qd
$3,277  priv

St Louis
Departure

PRICE PER PERSON:

Broach Baseball Tours
(704)365-6500 Charlotte
(919)380-7476 Raleigh

(800)849-6345 Nationwide
info@broachsportstours.com

Sun	 July 20	 LA Dodgers @ St Louis  (1:15)
Mon	 July 21	 Kansas City @ White Sox (7:05)
Tue      July 22	 Lunch at Harry Caray’s Restaurant      
		  San Diego @ Chic Cubs  (7:05)
Wed	 July 23	 San Diego @ Chic Cubs  (1:20)
Thur 	 July 24	 NY Mets @ Milwaukee (7:10)
Fri	 July 25	 Chic WhiteSox@Minnesota (7:10) 
Sat       July 26	 Field of Dreams
		  Cleveland @ Kansas City (7:10)
Sun      July 27	 Negro Leagues Museum
		  Cleveland @ Kansas City (1:10)
Mon     July 28	 NY Yankees @ Texas (7:05)
Tue      July 29	 Narrated visit at Dealy Plaza
		  Tour of Dallas Cowboys Stadium
		  NY Yankees @ Texas (7:05)
Wed     July 30	 Oakland @ Houston (7:05)
Thurs	 July 31	 Fly home today from Houston or 
		  select our Post-Tour option and
		  travel thru the Deep South for 3 days

Includes:  Deluxe Motorcoach, Hotels, 
Game Tickets, City Tour (in Chicago), 
Miller Brewery Tour in Milwaukee, Field 
of Dreams Movie Site, Admission to Negro 
Leagues Museum, Guided Narration at 
Dealy Plaza (you’ll be amazed), Tour of 
Dallas Cowboys Stadium, Lunch at Harry 
Caray’s Restaurant, and Souvenir.

Post Tour Option:  Stay with us for 3 
more nights as we take you across the 
deep south.  Enjoy a boat ride through 
the Louisiana bayou swamp, tour historic 
homes in Natchez, Mississippi including 
lunch at the Carriage House Restaurant, 
Visit the University of Alabama in 
Tuscaloosa, and visit Andersonville Civil 
War Cemetery in Georgia.  We’ll take 
you to the Atlanta Airport before noon 
on Sunday, Aug 3or travel with us on 
to Charlotte where we’ll arrive by 6:00 
pm.  Additional cost is only $385 double 
occupancy/$525 private.

• 12 Days
• 14 Teams
• 8 Stadiums
• 11 Games

One-day sale on 
Wednesday, June 4 
with 10% discount 

for paying by check 
or 7% if paying by 

credit card.


